



20-2045-1

TCX500 WHEEL LIFT KIT-SECOND GENERATION

REFER TO NEXT SHEET FOR PARTS DESCRIPTION LISTING

PARTS DESCRIPTION LISTING

Form 11-25, 12-12
Supersedes Form 11-25, 01-10
Sheet 4 of 5

Index No.	Part Number	Description
1	RP11-4-403866	PLATFORM
3	RP11-2-01015	RETAINING RING FOR SHAFT D.12
4	RP11-4-403167	PLATFORM PIN
5	RP11-3394375	TRAY
6A	RP11-3-00115	TEE CONNECTOR T.8/6-T6/4
6B	RP11-3-00116	TEE CONNECTOR T.10/8-T6/4 (AIR VERSION)
7	RP11-2-00214	WASHER FOR HEX CAP SCREW M12
8	RP11-5-401003	LIFT ARM
9	RP11-5-400837	ANTI-ROTATION SHAFT
10	RP11-2-02637	SOCKET COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4X25
11	RP11-2-00528	SOCKET SET SCREW M6X8
12	RP11-2-00025	RETAINING RING FOR SHAFT D.12
13	RP11-4-403197	ANTI-ROTATION PIN
14	RP11-4-403865	HOLDER
15	RP11-4-402210	PIN
17	RP11-3015280	RILSAN HOSE D.4-2 L.250
18	RP11-3-00056	ORIENTING ELBOW FITTING 1/8 T4
19	RP11-2-71516	LOW NUT M4
20	RP11-3010816	RILSAN HOSE D.6-4 L.300
21	RP11-3093959	RILSAN HOSE D.6-4 L. 800
22	RP11-5-490372	DOUBLE MALE ADAPTOR G1/8" T.6
23	RP11-3-00181	SILENCER G.1/8
24	RP11-4-402556	CYLINDER PIN
26	RP11-2-00364	HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW M6X30
27	RP11-2-00111	HIGH NUT M6
28	RP11-4-402206	VALVE LEVER
29	RP11-2-00321	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X25
30	RP11-3005803	HELICAL COMPRESSION SPRING
31	RP11-3015334	SHAFT FOR CYLINDER D.90
32	RP11-3007740	RILSAN HOSE D.6-4 L. 460
33	RP11-2201084	UNION 1/8" 6-4 WITH SCREW
34	RP11-3009469	CYLINDER FRONT FLANGE D.90

Index No.	Part Number	Description
35	RP11-4206114	LIPPED GASKET NSW 20-30-6
36	RP11-4209464	O-RING 4325 (3.53x82.14)
37	RP11-3015315	CASING FOR CYLINDER D.90
38	RP11-4209463	GASKET WHIT FLANGE D.90
39A	RP11-2-02364	CROSS PAN HEAD SCREW M6X16 (TCX525 1st VERSION)
39B	RP11-2-00319	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X16
40	RP11-2-01021	NUT WITH POLYAMIDE RING M12
41	RP11-3009470	CYLINDER REAR FLANGE D.90
42	RP11-2-00151	NUT M8
43	RP11-3093951	RILSAN HOSE D.6-4 L.190
44	RP11-4-402203	TIE ROD M.8
50	RP11-2-00715	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X12
51	RP11-2-01130	RETAINING RING FOR SHAFT D.16
52	RP11-4-401056	ANTI-ROTATION PLATE
53	RP11-2-01045	WASHER D.16
54	RP11-4-404916	FRONT PANEL (ROTATION ON LEFT PEDAL)
56	RP11-3-90065	SILENCER G1/4
58	RP11-4-406296	FRONT PANEL (ROTATION ON RIGHT PEDAL)
63	RP11-5-401766	PEDAL LEVER
64	RP11-3-00058	ORIENTING ELBOW FITTING 1/4 T6
65	RP11-2-02078	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M4X30
66	RP11-4-113005	HUNTER LABEL
67	RP11-4-402356	DECAL PEDALS
68	RP11-4-405946	PEDALS LABEL
69	RP11-4-402025	DECAL PEDALS
70	RP11-4-406295	DECAL PEDALS
71	RP11-4-114193	DECAL, PEDALS
72	RP11-4-115236	FRONT PANEL (POWER OUT SYSTEM)
900	RP11-5-400554	PEDAL VALVE
901	RP11-5-400556	LIFT CYLINDER WITH VALVE
902	RP11-5-490731	COMPLETE FLIP-FLOP VALVE